ACCOUNT

1100
1200
1400
2110
2120
2130
2140
2152
2160
2210
2220
2225
2310
2320
2330
2400
2600
2700
2900
4000
5100
5200

TOTAL:

FREMONT SCHOOL DISTRICT
ACTUAL EXPENDITURES

For the Fiscal Year Ending June 30, 2009

Regular Education

Special Education

Athletic Salaries
Attendance

Guidance

Health

Psychological

Speech & Audiolgy
Physical & Occupational & Vision
Improvement of Instruction
Educational Media
Computer Technology
School Board

Office of Superintendent
Special Education Administration
School Administration
Operation of Plant
Student Transportation
Support Benefits

Facilities

Debt Service

Fund Transfers

Prior Year Encumbrances

GENERAL FUND
FOOD SERVICE

FEDERAL PROGRAMS

CAPITAL PROJECTS

TOTAL ALL FUNDS

ACTUAL EXPENDITURES

$4,865,083
1,575,989
45,124
0
170,110
91,009
120,365
233,949
169,004
35,598
49,806
76,293
104,472
285,673
114,798
371,843
391,469
600,210
0

0
354,775
0

50,215

$9,705,785
150,343
152,053

0

$10,008,181



