FREMONT SCHOOL DISTRICT ACTUAL EXPENDITURES

For the Fiscal Year Ending June 30, 2009

ACCOUNT		ACTUAL EXPEND	DITURES
1100	Regular Education	\$4,865,083	
1200	Special Education	1,575,989	
1400	Athletic Salaries	45,124	
2110	Attendance	0	
2120	Guidance	170,110	
2130	Health	91,009	
2140	Psychological	120,365	
2152	Speech & Audiolgy	233,949	
2160	Physical & Occupational & Vision	169,004	
2210	Improvement of Instruction	35,598	
2220	Educational Media	49,806	
2225	Computer Technology	76,293	
2310	School Board	104,472	
2320	Office of Superintendent	285,673	
2330	Special Education Administration	114,798	
2400	School Administration	371,843	
2600	Operation of Plant	391,469	
2700	Student Transportation	600,210	
2900	Support Benefits	0	
4000	Facilities	0	
5100	Debt Service	354,775	
5200	Fund Transfers	0	
	Prior Year Encumbrances	50,215	
TOTAL:			
	GENERAL FUND		\$9,705,785
	FOOD SERVICE		150,343
	FEDERAL PROGRAMS		152,053
	CAPITAL PROJECTS		0
TOTAL ALL FUNDS			\$10,008,181